Thursday Night Recreation League
Millcreek Community Center - Team Stats and Standing

Team Standings  W-L
1- Bojan Brotherhood 2-0

Player
Jarom Kunkel
Alec Johnson
Kalin Facemeyer
Jordan Larsen
Nic Wilding
David
Morley B
Dylan
Andrew Dunford
Tanner Curtis
David Divver
Lucas
Alex K
Cole Jensen
Mitch Stevens
Coulson Hardy
Talem Tremen
Daniel
Ryan Murdock
Patey
Jaron Anderson
Tanner P
Bseiso
Kevin H
Al B
Manson
Sam Pond
Jordan

Thursday Night Recreatoin League - Millcreek Community Center

Points Scored

Team
All Shades
Bojan Brotherhood
Odd Balls
Thundercats
Lebrontourage
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
All Shades
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Los Chupacabras
Send It
Lebrontourage
Thundercats
Bojan Brotherhood
Thundercats
Send It
Odd Balls
Los Chupacabras
Bojan Brotherhood
Thundercats
Los Chupacabras
Polar Bears
Send It
Send It
Bojan Brotherhood
All Shades

2- Send It 2-0
3- Los Chupacabras 1-1
4- Polar Bears 1-1
5- Lebrontourage 1-1
6- All Shades 1-1
7- Thundercats 0-2
8- Oddballs 0-2

League Leaders

Total Pnts
42
41
39
37
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
23
22
21
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

Pnts/G

21.0
20.5
19.5
18.5
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
13.5
13.0
26.0
12.5
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5

9.5

17.0
8.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

16.0
7.5

7.5

Three Point Shooting

Player
Jarom Kunkel
Alec Johnson
Dylan
Alex K
Nic Wilding
Andrew Dunford
Tanner Curtis
Cole Jensen
David Divver
Ty
Jordan Larsen
Jordan
Kalin Facemeyer
Morley B
Connor
Jaron Anderson
Lucas
Coulson Hardy
Kevin H
David
Al B
Manson
Damion
Douglas
Chris Coccmigilo
Kyler O
Hunter H
Talem Tremen

Team
All Shades
Bojan Brotherhood
All Shades
Send It
Lebrontourage
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Lebrontourage
Bojan Brotherhood
Send It
Thundercats
All Shades
Odd Balls
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Bojan Brotherhood
Los Chupacabras
Bojan Brotherhood
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Send It
Send It
All Shades
Los Chupacabras
Odd Balls
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Thundercats
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Vincent C
Connor
Douglas
Bowen

Ty

Kyler O

Trae

Hunter H
Lennon B
Nate Ogden
Chris Coccmigilo
Rojo

Mancini

Brad Hintze
Steven F

Jeff Doughty
Albresntsen
Johnny
Kemp

Jesse Vigil
Sam

Damion
Stockton

Alex

Blake Lyman
Brady Robertson
Darren Hoggard
Alizair Sivirian
Isaac Parkinson
Jon Kotter
Chandler

Ben Haacke
Ben Loomis
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 08
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14

Send It

Polar Bears

Los Chupacabras
Polar Bears

Send It

Polar Bears

All Shades

Polar Bears

Send It
Lebrontourage
Odd Balls

Send It

Send It
Thundercats

Polar Bears
Lebrontourage

Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Odd Balls

All Shades

All Shades

Los Chupacabras
All Shades
Thundercats
Lebrontourage
Odd Balls

Odd Balls
Thundercats
Lebrontourage

All Shades
Thundercats
Lebrontourage

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
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7.0
14.0
6.5
13.0
12.0
6.0
6.0
11.0
11.0
5.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
3.5
3.5
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
4.0
1.5
1.0
2.0
0.5
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Daniel
Mitch Stevens
Sam

Sam Pond
Albresntsen
Bseiso
Brady Robertson
Kemp

Jesse Vigil
Ryan Murdock
Lennon B
Mancini
Alex

Nate Ogden
Patey
Darren Hoggard
Steven F
Bowen
Vincent C
Blake Lyman
Trae
Chandler
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 08
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Jeff Doughty
Jon Kotter
Riley Brown
Ben Loomis
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14

Send It
Thundercats

All Shades

Bojan Brotherhood
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Lebrontourage

Los Chupacabras
Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Send It

Send It

All Shades
Lebrontourage

Los Chupacabras
Odd Balls

Polar Bears

Polar Bears

Send It
Thundercats

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

All Shades

Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Bojan Brotherhood
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
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Player 15
Riley Brown
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Darian Huffman
Kobe Clark
Julio Vega
Noah Carlpoli
Alec Sanchez
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Zach
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15

Bojan Brotherhood

Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Lebrontourage
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats

O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0D0DO0OD0DO0DO0DO0ODO0O0DO0DO0OO0O0DO0DO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O OO0 oo o oo o

#DIV/0!
0.0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
0.0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Player 15
Stockton
Johnny
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Darian Huffman
Kobe Clark
Julio Vega
Alizair Sivirian
Noah Carlpoli
Alec Sanchez
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Rojo

Zach

Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Brad Hintze
Tanner P
Ben Haacke
Isaac Parkinson
Player 09
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15

Lebrontourage
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Los Chupacabras
Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Odd Balls

Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Polar Bears
Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It

Send It
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
Thundercats
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All Shades
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Jarom Kunkel 24 18 42 21.0
Dylan 17 11 28 14.0
Damion 6 . 6 6.0
Sam 0 7 7 3.5
Trae 6 6 12 6.0
Chandler 0 2 2 1.0
Alex 1 5 6 3.0
Jordan 3 12 15 7.5
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) 0 #DIV/0!
57 61 0 0 0 0 118
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Jarom Kunkel 6 4 10
Dylan 5 3 8
Damion 2 . 2
Sam 0 2 2
Trae 0 0 0
Chandler 0 0 0
Alex 0 1 1
Jordan 1 3 4
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-1 -19
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
All Shades 57 All Shades 61 All Shades All Shades
Bojan Brotherhood 83 Thundercats 54 Oddballs Los Chupacabras
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
All Shades All Shades All Shades
Polar Bears Send It Lebrontourage




Bojan Brotherhood

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Tanner Curtis 9 17 26 13.0
Alec Johnson 14 27 41 20.5
Coulson Hardy 14 20 10.0
Andrew Dunford 18 27 13.5
Sam Pond 10 15 7.5
Jaron Anderson 17 . 17 17.0
David Divver 26 26 26.0
Player 08 0 #DIV/0!
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
82 90 0 0 0 0 0 172
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Tanner Curtis 1 5 6
Alec Johnson 2 7 9
Coulson Hardy 2 1 3
Andrew Dunford 4 2 6
Sam Pond 0 2 2
Jaron Anderson 3 . 3
David Divver 5 5
Player 08 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 2-0 44
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Bojan Brotherhood 83 Bojan Brotherhood 90 Bojan Brotherhood Bojan Brotherhood
All Shades 57 Polar Bears 72 Send It Oddballs
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7

Bojan Brotherhood
Los Chupacabras

Bojan Brotherhood
Lebrontourage

Bojan Brotherhood
Thundercats




Lebrontourage

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Nic Wilding 5 25 30 15.0
Jeff Doughty 2 8 4.0
Nate Ogden 4 11 5.5
Brady Robertson 5 5 2.5
Cole Jensen 9 13 22 11.0
Jon Kotter 0 3 3 1.5
Riley Brown 0 0 0 0.0
Ben Loomis 0 1 1 0.5
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . . . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!

25 55 0 0 0 0 0 80
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Nic Wilding 2 5 7
Jeff Doughty 0 0 0
Nate Ogden 0 1 1
Brady Robertson 1 0 1
Cole Jensen 3 2 5
Jon Kotter 0 0 0
Riley Brown 0 0 0
Ben Loomis 0 0 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-1 -14
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Lebrontourage 25 Lebrontourage 55 Lebrontourage Lebrontourage
Los Chupacabras 51 Oddballs 43 Polar Bears Send It
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Lebrontourage Lebrontourage Lebrontourage
Thundercats Bojan Brotherhood All Shades




Los Chupacabras

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Stockton 4 2 6 3.0
Lucas 15 10 25 12.5
Patey 12 19 9.5
Albresntsen 2 8 4.0
Kemp 7 . 7 7.0
Bseiso 4 13 17 8.5
Douglas 7 13 6.5
Johnny 8 8.0
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . . . . . . . 0 #DIV/0!
51 52 0 0 0 0 0 103
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Stockton 0 0 0
Lucas 3 0 3
Patey 0 1 1
Albresntsen 0 2 2
Kemp 1 . 1
Bseiso 0 2 2
Douglas 2 0 2
Johnny 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-1 25
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Los Chupacabras 51 Los Chupacabras 52 Los Chupacabras Los Chupacabras
Lebrontourage 25 Send It 53 Thundercats All Shades
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7

Los Chupacabras
Bojan Brotherhood

Los Chupacabras
Polar Bears

Los Chupacabras
Oddballs




Odd Balls

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Darian Huffman 0 . 0 0.0
Jesse Vigil 5 2 7 35
Ryan Murdock 14 5 19 9.5
Kobe Clark 0 0 0.0
Julio Vega 0 0 0.0
Kalin Facemeyer 12 27 39 19.5
Alizair Sivirian 4 4 2.0
Darren Hoggard 5 5 2.5
Chris Coccmigilo 10 10 10.0
Noah Carlpoli 0 0.0
Alec Sanchez 0 0.0
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) 0 #DIV/0!

41 43 0 0 0 0 84
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Darian Huffman 0 . 0
Jesse Vigil 1 0 1
Ryan Murdock 1 0 1
Kobe Clark 0 0 0
Julio Vega 0 0 0
Kalin Facemeyer 0 4 4
Alizair Sivirian 0 0 0
Darren Hoggard 0 1 1
Chris Coccmigilo 2 . 2
Noah Carlpoli 0 0
Alec Sanchez 0 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-1 -29
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Odd Balls 41 Odd Balls 43 Odd Balls Odd Balls
Polar Bears 60 Lebrontourage 53 All Shades Bojan Brotherhood
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Odd Balls Odd Balls Odd Balls
Send IT Thundercats Los Chupacabras




Polar Bears
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Morley B 7 22 29 14.5
Kyler O 10 2 12 6.0
Steven F 4 8 4.0
David 17 12 29 14.5
Kevin H 11 5 16 8.0
Hunter H 11 . 11 11.0
Bowen 13 13 13.0
Connor 14 14 14.0
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
60 72 0 0 0 0 0 132
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Morley B 0 4 4
Kyler O 2 0 2
Steven F 0 1 1
David 1 2 3
Kevin H 2 1 3
Hunter H 2 0 2
Bowen 1 1
Connor 4 4
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 2-0 37
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Polar Bears 60 Polar Bears 90 Polar Bears Polar Bears
Odd Balls 41 Bojan Brotherhood 72 Lebrontourage Thundercats
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Polar Bears Polar Bears Polar Bears
All Shades Los Chupacabras Send It




Send It
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Al B 10 6 16 8.0
Lennon B 11 11 11.0
Rojo 10 10 10.0
Vincent C 5 14 7.0
Alex K 14 23 11.5
Ty 12 12 12.0
Mancini 10 10 10.0
Zach 0 . 0 0.0
Daniel 13 20 10.0
Manson 16 16 16.0
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) ) 0 #DIV/0!
79 53 0 0 0 0 0 132
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Al B 1 2 3
Lennon B 1 1
Rojo 0 . 0
Vincent C 0 1 1
Alex K 4 3 7
Ty 4 4
Mancini 1 1
Zach 0 0
Daniel 1 2
Manson 3
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 2-0 22
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Send It 79 Send It 53 Send It Send It
Thundercats 58 Los Chupacabras 52 Bojan Brotherhood Lebrontourage
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Send It Send It Send It
Oddballs All Shades Polar Bears




Thundercats
Points Scored Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total Points Points/Game

Blake Lyman 0 6 . . . . . 6 3.0
Mitch Stevens 9 12 . . . . . 21 10.5
Talem Tremen 14 6 . : . . . 20 10.0
Jordan Larsen 16 21 . . . . . 37 18.5
Brad Hintze 6 2 8 4.0
Tanner P 13 4 17 8.5
Ben Haacke 2 2 2.0
Isaac Parkinson 4 4 4.0
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
58 57 0 0 0 0 0 115
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Blake Lyman 0 1 1
Mitch Stevens 1 1 2
Talem Tremen 2 0 2
Jordan Larsen 2 2 4
Brad Hintze 0 0 0
Tanner P 0 0 0
Ben Haacke 0 0
Isaac Parkinson 0 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 0-2 -28
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Thundercats 58 Thundercats 54 Thundercats Thundercats
Send It 79 All Shades 61 Los Chupacabras Polar Bears
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Thundercats Thundercats Thundercats
Lebrontourage Oddballs Bojan Brotherhood




